
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

12/18/2008

11435

2636

MAGIC MEDIA, INC.

420 SOUTH FIRST

BANGOR PA 18013

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 44  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 880.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

TOTAL 44  880.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

1236 6922 7246 7247 7248 7389 7390 7391

7699 7914 8613 8614 8699 8889 8890 8951

9305 9306 9307 9593 9595 9602 9603 9604

10096 10128 10323 10324 10325 10326 10327 10328

10329 10388 10708 11620 11656 11660 11676 11677

12130 12136 12143 12158 12161

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


